Harvey/Wells County Invitational - Tuesday, October 2, 2018
VARSITY GIRLS

Place Name School Time TEAMS Team Score
1 Quinn Neppl Rugby 21:20.58 Rugby 27
2 MacKenna Arnold HWC 22:21.32 HWC 72
3 Grace Grubaugh Surrey 23:23.82 Surrey 87
4 Ellie Duchscherer Rugby 23:51.93 Bishop Ryan 89
5 Rylie Suchor Rugby 23:54.43 Max-Garrison-SP 98
6 Emily Beck HWC 23:58.17 Turtle Mountain 104
7 Mikaylee Livedalen  Rugby 24:09.56 Velva 122
8 Briar Pitner Bishop Ryan 24:15.98
9 Mindee Boyce Surrey 24:22.74

10 Megan Schmaltz Rugby 24:36.92
11 Avah Marion Turtle Mountain 24:49.69
12 Paige Jones Rugby 24:58.47
13 Madison Brintneu Bishop Ryan 27:21.60
14 McKenzie Hauf Max-Garrison-SP ~ 27:39.79
15 Nicole Neumiller HWC 27:56.13
16 Madison Myers Max-Garrison-SP ~ 28:02.59
17 Anna Clements Rugby 28:40.90
18 Sydnee Bruce Turtle Mountain 29:00.44
19 Ashley Arbegast Bishop Ryan 29:39.58
20 Mindy Vollmer Velva 29:52.10
21 Delaney Halverson  Max-Garrison-SP ~ 31:51.04
22 Braelynn Oppen Rugby 32:36.64

23 Bella Boedicker Max-Garrison-SP  33:48.41



Harvey/Wells County Invitational - Tuesday, October 2, 2018
VARSITY BOYS

Place Name School Time TEAMS Team Score
1 Jacob Jenson Turtle Mountain 17:06.43 FWM 60
2 Riley Zachmeier Rugby 17:30.82 Max-Garrison-SP 93
3 Cole Horner Surrey 17:35.29 Rugby 110
4 Braetyn Yanish Velva 17:44.28 Turtle Mountain 120
5 Kadin Neppl Rugby 18:12.66 Bishop Ryan 129
6 Jay Garcia FWM 19:06.20 Velva 138
7 Austin Dibble Rugby 19:12.43 HWC 178
8 Hunter Baer Max-Garrison-SP  19:30.30 MPB 185
9 Trey Morn Turtle Mountain 19:32.74 Surrey 224

10 Jaymison ? FWM 19:37.39 Warwick 267
11 Nate Talbott Max-Garrison-SP  19:44.07 Central McLean 286
12 Gunnar Mogen Velva 20:16.00
13 Truth Robertson FWM 20:26.35
14 Josh Seibel HWC 20:28.42
15 Cae Lenlohnes FWM 20:31.63
16 Austin Jetty FWM 20:35.86
17 Ashton Yellowbird Max-Garrison-SP ~ 20:40.52
18 Jacen Eissinger MPB 20:42.22
19 Casey McMahon Bishop Ryan 20:42.66
20 Lance Pitner Bishop Ryan 20:55.75
21 Jacob LaRock FWM 20:56.82
22 Michael Wolt Central McLean 20:57.38
23 Tyler Smith FWM 20:58.03
24 Rainin McKay Warwick 21:05.13
25 Ethan Steck Bishop Ryan 21:18.42
26 Tyriece Giriffin Turtle Mountain 21:23.13
27 Daniel Mantei Velva 21:37.07
28 Tristan Dobson Max-Garrison-SP ~ 21:37.56
29 Seth Roedocker Max-Garrison-SP ~ 21:40.26
30 Logan Wentz Bishop Ryan 22:03.89
31 Sawyer LaFloe Turtle Mountain 22:05.27
32 Bryson Tripp MPB 22:09.17
33 Malachi Dosch Rugby 22:10.44
34 Andrew Noyes HWC 22:12.89
35 Matthew Todd Bishop Ryan 22:21.76
36 Bryce Lemon Surrey 22:32.74
37 Brandon Arbegast Bishop Ryan 22:36.00
38 Justice Robertson FWM 22:46.54
39 Winter Bigtrack Warwick 22:50.03
40 Mathew Sjoquist HWC 22:50.32
41 Damien PerDue MPB 23:01.88
42 Jacob Brandt Bishop Ryan 23:17.38



43 Chris Pratt

44 Will Thex

45 David Schmidt
46 Dylan Littlewind
47 Austin Pratt

48 Gattlin Ledoux
49 Sawyer Wanzek
50 Ben Poulsen

51 Blake Engebretson
52 Eric Talbott

53 Cole Davis

54 Luke Zimmer

55 Wyatt Fimreite
56 Gage Yellowbird
57 Aaron Green

58 Daniel Todd

59 Robert Church
60 Owen Gross

61 Parker Striha

62 Brady Cavanaugh
63 Trenton Sanford
64 Kyller Delorme
65 Brandon Vollmer
66 Andrew Seibel

HWC

Velva

MPB

FWM

HWC

Bishop Ryan
MPB

Surrey

Velva
Max-Garrison-SP
Turtle Mountain
Velva

Velva
Max-Garrison-SP
FWM

Bishop Ryan
Max-Garrison-SP
Central McLean
Velva

FWM

Rugby

Turtle Mountain
Velva

HWC

23:38.41
23:45.74
23:46.16
23:58.26
24:01.53
24:15.38
25:09.59
25:21.63
25:29.51
25:29.89
25:30.98
25:34.74
25:44.30
25:50.09
26:05.15
26:16.31
26:18.41
26:46.55
26:56.09
27:39.09
27:42.88
28:07.16
28:25.08
29:29.81



Harvey/Wells County Invitational - Tuesday, October 2, 2018

JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS

Place Name
1 Brianna Littlewind
2 Natalie Becker
3 Sophie Oppen
4 Haley Mayer
5 Olivia Miller
6 Sunnie Belgarde
7 Natalie Nechiporenko
8 Victoria Baer
9 Shiah Charboneau
10 Trista Hamilton
11 Chloe Redfox
12 Slestia Walkup

School
FWM
Surrey
Rugby
Rugby
Velva
Warwick
Velva
Warwick
Warwick
Rugby
Warwick
Bishop Ryan

Time

14:18.09
14:31.61
15:53.64
16:03.58
16:25.53
16:50.67
17:20.26
18:08.96
18:43.00
20:07.15
20:52.69
21:11.23

TEAMS
Rugby
Warwick
Velva

FWM
Surrey
Bishop Ryan

Team Score
44
47
54
59
60
70



Harvey/Wells County Invitational - Tuesday, October 2, 2018
JUNIOR HIGH BOYS

Place 18:27.54 School Time TEAMS Team Score
1 Wesley Birdhorse ~ Warwick 12:15.79 Warwick 22
2 Westin Birdhorse ~ Warwick 12:21.48 Max-Garrison-SP 50
3 Wyatt Becker Surrey 13:39.34 Surrey 53
4 Alex Denne Warwick 14:10.20 FWM 56
5 Avery Klein Max-Garrison-SP ~ 14:49.34
6 Clint Keo FWM 15:57.73
7 Elijah Feather Warwick 17:08.99
8 Randall Pearson Warwick 17:38.64
9 Adam Kinden Max-Garrison-SP ~ 18:19.08

10 Cayden Feather Warwick 18:27.54
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